131
Reverse bayonet connectors for
railway applications
KVBS
2 2
This connector series derive from the RF CVBS one and are according to:
VG95234,
NFF 61030

KVBS
4 4
Part Number composition
Series:
• KVBS standard
• KVBSG with fully rubber coated
accessory
Connector type:
• 030   panel mount receptacle
• 06   inline plug
• 96   shielded inline plug
• 06GG  inline plug with rubber
coated coupling nut
• 96GG  shielded inline plug with
rubber coated coupling nut
• 08 c  90° plug
• 98   shielded  90° plug
• 08GG   90° plug with
rubber coated coupling nut
• 98GG  shielded 90° plug with
rubber coated coupling nut
Connector class:
 See pages 10÷15
Shell size and arrangements:
 See pages 6
Contact type
• P   Pin contact
• S   Socket contact
Insert polarization
• -  No polarization
• X,Y,W,Z  Polarized as specified in page 6
Contact plating
• -  Silver plated
• CD5  gold plated
• LC   connector supplied with loose contact
Shell plating
• F7   Epoxy black varnish
• F16  Black passivated zinc cobalt
Modification code
• Contact the sales office
 for customization
KVBS  06  RA  28-21S  W  CD5  F7  S000
F7: 	 Black epoxy varnish
F16: 	 CCF-black passivation
KVBS
134
128 - 139
136
Panel mount receptacle